Mega Lash Academy Opens First Brick-and-Mortar Store



Tampa, Florida Jun 19, 2024 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Mega Lash Academy, renowned for its premium eyelash extension products and beauty supplies, announces the grand opening of its first physical store - Mega Lash Supplies - in South Tampa. Founder Vi Smail, who began selling lash products online from her home, has expanded the business to accommodate growing customer demand with a new retail space.

With the success of her online platform, Vi Smail has been operating her entire business from the upstairs of her house. The rapid growth of Mega Lash Academy made it clear that a larger space was necessary. This significant milestone allows Mega Lash Academy to provide an even greater level of service and product availability to beauty professionals.

Mega Lash Academy's new store will offer a wide variety of eyelash extension products and beauty supplies, from <u>lashes for lash extensions</u> to professional <u>adhesives</u>, lash tools, and lash essentials, continuing the brand's commitment to quality and innovation. The new retail space will also serve as a

hub for beauty professionals to access top-tier products and test products in-store.

Mega Lash Supplies, at 4322 W El Prado Blvd, is open Monday through Friday from 10:00 AM to 4:30 PM.

About Mega Lash Academy:

Mega Lash Academy is a provider of eyelash extension products and beauty supplies. Dedicated to serving beauty professionals with the highest-quality products, it has grown to become a trusted name in the beauty industry since its founding in 2021. Known for its innovative products and exceptional customer service, the company continues to push the boundaries of beauty excellence.

Media Contact

Mega Lash Academy

hello@megalash.shop

8446522255

4322 W El Prado Blvd

Source: Mega Lash Academy LLC

See on IssueWire